ALLSTATE CORP
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The Allstate Corp. engages in the property and casualty insurance business and the provision of protection solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Allstate Protection, Protection Services, Allstate Health and Benefits, Run-off Property-Liability, and
Corporate and Other. The Allstate Protection segment offers private passenger auto, homeowners, other personal lines, and
commercial insurance marketed under the Allstate, National General, and Answer Financial brand names. The Protection Services
segment provides a range of solutions and services that expand and enhance customer value propositions including Allstate
Protection Plans, Allstate Dealer Services, Allstate Roadside, Arity, and Allstate Identity Protection. The Allstate Health and Benefits
segment focuses on voluntary benefits and individual life and health products, including life, accident, critical illness, short term
disability, and other health insurance products sold through independent agents, benefit brokers, and Allstate exclusive agencies. The
Run-off Property-Liability segment relates to property and casualty insurance policies with exposure to asbestos, environmental, and
other claims in run-off. The Corporate and Other segment is involved in debt service, holding company activities, and certain non-

insurance operations. The company was founded on April 17, 1931 and is headquartered in Northbrook, IL.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ALLSTATE CORP

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

66,677,000,000
0
78,841,000,000
9,000,000
17,630,000,000

96,471,000,000 96,471,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

61,829,000,000
0
72,796,000,000
9,000,000
17,350,000,000

90,146,000,000 90,146,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
53,400
18.13%
451.58%

2023

38.79%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

64,701,000,000
0
65,536,000,000
9,000,000
25,127,000,000

90,663,000,000 90,663,000,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
54,500 54,700
19.11% 27.66%
423.34% 261.57%
2022 2021
26.59% 19.99%
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ISIN: US0200021014

Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income
EBIT

WKN: 020002101

Operating income before taxes

Income taxes

Board of Directors

Company report: ALLSTATE CORP

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
52,516,000,000 47,737,000,000
~188,000,000 -1,311,000,000
28,609,900 -1,405,576,700
-348,000,000 -1,858,000,000
~135,000,000 -494,000,000

Members of Management Board

Andrea Redmond
Donald Brown
Gregg Sherrill
Jacques Perold
Judith Sprieser
Kermit Crawford
Margaret Keane
Maria Morris
Monica Turner
Perry Traquina
Richard Hume
Siddharth Mehta
Thomas Wilson
Brent Vandermause
Christine DeBiase
Glenn Shapiro
Jesse Merten
John Dugenske
John Pintozzi
Robert Toohey

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
44,039,000,000
5,192,000,000
6,255,416,200
6,448,000,000
1,289,000,000
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