ALLSTATE CORP

ISIN: US0200021014 WKN: 020002101 Asset Class: Stock

Web: http://www.allstate.com

E-mail: -

175.00 Company 2024/04/08 22:00:02 **Price** 162.50 172.36 150.00 USD You're in good hands. 137.50 **Difference** -0.27%(-0.46) 125.00 **Contact Details** 112.50 THE ALLSTATE CORP. Tel: +1-847-402-5000 100.00 Fax: +

Company Profile

60062 Northbrook

3100 Sanders Road

The Allstate Corp. engages in the property and casualty insurance business and the provision of protection solutions. It operates through the following segments: Allstate Protection, Protection Services, Allstate Health and Benefits, Run-off Property-Liability, and Corporate and Other. The Allstate Protection segment offers private passenger auto, homeowners, other personal lines, and commercial insurance marketed under the Allstate, National General, and Answer Financial brand names. The Protection Services segment provides a range of solutions and services that expand and enhance customer value propositions including Allstate Protection Plans, Allstate Dealer Services, Allstate Roadside, Arity, and Allstate Identity Protection. The Allstate Health and Benefits segment focuses on voluntary benefits and individual life and health products, including life, accident, critical illness, short term disability, and other health insurance products sold through independent agents, benefit brokers, and Allstate exclusive agencies. The Run-off Property-Liability segment relates to property and casualty insurance policies with exposure to asbestos, environmental, and other claims in run-off. The Corporate and Other segment is involved in debt service, holding company activities, and certain non-insurance operations. The company was founded on April 17, 1931 and is headquartered in Northbrook, IL.

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	66,677,000,000		61,829,000,000		64,701,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Liabilities		78,841,000,000		72,796,000,000		65,536,000,000
Common stock capital		9,000,000		9,000,000		9,000,000
Equity capital of a company		17,630,000,000		17,350,000,000		25,127,000,000
Total assets	96,471,000,000	96,471,000,000	90,146,000,000	90,146,000,000	90,663,000,000	90,663,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	53,400	54,500	54,700
Equity ratio	18.13%	19.11%	27.66%
Debt-equity ratio	451.58%	423.34%	261.57%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	38.79%	26.59%	19.99%

ALLSTATE CORP

ISIN: US0200021014 WKN: 020002101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	52,516,000,000	47,737,000,000	44,039,000,000
Net income	-188,000,000	-1,311,000,000	5,192,000,000
EBIT	28,609,900	-1,405,576,700	6,255,416,200
Operating income before taxes	-348,000,000	-1,858,000,000	6,448,000,000
Income taxes	-135,000,000	-494,000,000	1,289,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Andrea Redmond	Member of Board of Directors	
Donald Brown	Member of Board of Directors	
Gregg Sherrill	Member of Board of Directors	
Jacques Perold	Member of Board of Directors	
Judith Sprieser	Member of Board of Directors	
Kermit Crawford	Member of Board of Directors	
Margaret Keane	Member of Board of Directors	
Maria Morris	Member of Board of Directors	
Monica Turner	Member of Board of Directors	
Perry Traquina	Member of Board of Directors	
Richard Hume	Member of Board of Directors	
Siddharth Mehta	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas Wilson	Chairman of Managing Board	
Brent Vandermause	Member of Executive Committee	
Christine DeBiase	Member of Executive Committee	
Glenn Shapiro	Member of Executive Committee	
Jesse Merten	Member of Executive Committee	
John Dugenske	Member of Executive Committee	
John Pintozzi	Member of Executive Committee	
Robert Toohev	Member of Executive Committee	